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1.Y h 1 1
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for the classes.
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Never
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11%
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Usually Every time = Rarely
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A B C D
75% 50% | Below
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A B C D
Parameter Always Sometimes Average | Not effective
effective effective at all
3. Effectivity of the teaching
method used by the teachers. 40 22 8 >
3. Effectivity of the teaching method used by
Not effective the teachers.
at all
Average 7%  Always
11% effective
H sometimes
effective
m Average
- H Not effective at
sometimes all
effective
29%
A B C D
Parameter
Always | Usually Occasionally Never
4. The teachers explaln‘ a t(')plC with 45 18 ] 4
examples and applications.

Occasionally

Never
5%

11%

Usually
24%

4. The teachers explain a topic with examples
and applications.

H Always
H Usually
1 Occasionally

M Never




A B C D
Parameter Every | Usually | Sometimes | Unfair
time fair fair fair
5. Define/describe the evaluation of internal
.. 47 13 11 4
assessment examinations.
5. Define/describe the evaluation of internal
assessment examinations.
Sometimes Uniair|
fair 5%
15% . .
M Everytime fair
B Usually fair
= Sometimes fair
Usually fair .
17;’ Everytime ® Unfair
fair
63%
A B C D
Parameter
Every time | Usually | Occasionally | Never
6. The teachers identify your weaknesses and 44 71 7 3
help you to overcome them.

6. The teachers identify your weaknesses and
help you to overcome them.

Never
Occasionally | | 49
9% ]

Usually
28% Every time

59%
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A B C D
Parameter
Very Good | Good Average Poor
7. Communication skills of the teachers. 50 14 6 5

7. Communication skills of the teachers.
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Average | | 6%
8%
H Very Good
Good | H Good
19% W Average
Very Good m Poor
67%
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Parameter
Very Good Good Average Poor
8. Overall behavior of the teachers. 51 15 8 1
poor| 8. Overall behavior of the teachers.
Average
11% 1%

Good H Very Good

20%
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W Average

Very Good W Poor
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A B C D
Parameter
Every time | Usually Occasionally Not at all

9. Your teachers help to solve your

problems. 42 20 10 3

9. Your teachers help to solve your problems.

Occasionally || Notatall
4%

13%

M Every time

W Usually

Occasionally
Every time
56% Not at all

A B C D
Parameter
Always Usually | Sometimes Never
10. The teachers use computer-aided
teaching methods such as an LCD 39 11 15 10
Projector.

10. The teachers use computer-aided teaching
methods such as an LCD Projector.

Never
13%

H Always
Sometimes
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B Never
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Always | Usually | Sometimes
11. The teachers discuss with you about test/exam 5 15 9 0
outcomes.
11. The teachers discuss with you about
Sometimes | |Never test/exam outcomes.
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D
A B C
Parameter
. Strongl
Strongly Agree Disagree HONELY
agree disagree
12. Teachers encourage you to participate in
) . . 40 12 13 10
cocurricular and extracurricular activities.

12. Teachers encourage you to participate in
cocurrjcular and extracurricular activities.
0%

Strongly
disagree
13%

Disagree m Strongly agree

17%
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agree I Disagree
54%

B Strongly disagree

Agree
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A B C D
Parameter
Frequently | Sometimes | Rarely | Never
13. The college uses continuous evaluation. 55 15 4 0
13. The college uses continuous evaluation.
Never
0%
Sometimes
20% H Frequently
W Sometimes
m Rarely
B Never
Frequently
74%
A B C D
Parameter
Always Usually | Sometimes | Never
14. Apart from the teaching hours, the teachers
. . . . 47 18 7 3
are easily available for interaction.

Sometimes
9%

Usually
24%

14. Apart from the teaching hours, the

ers are easily available for interaction.
Never
4%

H Always
H Usually
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B Never
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Parameter Stronel
g Agree Neutral | Disagree
agree
A B C D
Parameter
Always | Usually | Sometimes | Never
15. The teachers offer study material and other help to
56 11 6 2
the students.
15. The teachers offer study material and
other help to the students.
; Never
Sometimes 3%
8%
Usually
14% m Always

H Usually

W Sometimes

B Never

75%
A B C D
Parameter
Always | Usually | Sometimes | Never
16. The institute arranges guest lectures. 46 21 5 3

Sometimes
7%

Never
4%

28%

Usually

\

16. The institute arranges guest lectures.

Always
61%

H Always
H Usually
W Sometimes

B Never




17. The overall quality of teaching-
learning process in the institute is very 53 12 5 5
good.

17. The overall quality of teaching-learning
process in the institute is very good.

Disagree
7%

M Strongly agree

W Agree
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M Disagree
Strongly
agree
71%
A B C D
Parameter
Very good Good | Average | Poor
18. Library service and facilities in the college. 39 11 19 6
18. Library service and facilities in the college.
Poor
8%
H Very
good
Average B Good
25%
Very W Average
good
52% H Poor
Good
15%
A B C D
Parameter

Very good Good Average Poor




Very Good

73%

H Very Good
H Good
1 Average

H Poor

| 19. Infrastructural facilities in the college. | 35 | 15 | 15 10
19. Infrastructural facilities in the college.
Poor
13%

B Very

good
B Good

Very
Average good S A
verage
20% 47% 8
Good
20%
A B C D
Parameter
Very Good | Good | Average Poor
20. Discipline practices followed in the 55 10 ] >
campus
20. Discipline practices followed in the campus
Average Poor
11% 3%




21

ioni llege:
. Give your observations/suggestion to improve the overall functioning of the colleg

Some students suggested that there may be more focus on competitive exams which is
0
the aspirations of many students. |
i troduced.
Some of the students wanted job oriented course introduced to be in -
c
A few students observed that there is not enough focus on the sports an
activities. 1
The experienced less campus opportunities at the college level. b
i i s may be
Some of the students suggested that the classroom teaching-learning proces

more interactive
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